Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© HEICO lighting™ 2014 – All rights reserved. Made in Canada.
Product Sheet
D-LEDbar™
Designed for the architectural lighting industry, the D-LEDbar™
is a linear LED luminaire that is part of the Contactless LED
System. The inclusion of the Virgolite™ LED modules within the
latter gives this product an unsurpassed flexibility. The power

* All values are for the maximum allowable number of modules per foot / ** Photometric data is subject to change, LM-79 data & IES files are
available for 3500K modules.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code 1- Family 2- LED modules 3- LED Color Spectrum 4- Overall Length 5- Finish 6- Mounting Option
 DL    AL
2 – LED Module                              Number of LEDs per module
V3-3 – Virgo+TM LS3           3
V4-4 – Virgo+TM LS4          4
V6-6 – Virgo+TM LS6          6
3 – LED Color Spectrum
30K – White 3000K
35K – White 3500K
65K – White 6500K
4 – Overall Length
With end-cap
End-to-end configuration
1 – 13.94" (354 mm)*  1 – 12.00" (305 mm)*
2 - 25.94" (659 mm) 2 – 23.87" (606 mm)
3 - 37.94" (964 mm) 3 – 35.74" (908 mm)
4 - 49.94" (1268 mm) 4 – 47.60" (1209 mm)
5 – 61.94" (1573 mm) 5 – 59.48" (1511 mm)
6 – 73.94" (1878 mm) 6 – 71.34" (1812 mm)
7 – 85.94" (2183 mm) 7 – 83.2" (2113 mm)
8 - 97.94" (2488 mm) 8 – 95.09" (2415 mm)
9-  XX : _________________ 9-  XX : _________________
6 – Mounting Option
ECA – With end-cap
ETE – End-to-end configuration
HEICO lighting™
400 du Parc, Saint-Eustache
Québec, Canada, J7R OA1
+ 1.800.665.1166
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© HEICO lighting™ 2014 – All rights reserved. Made in Canada.